DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FRIEGHT ON VALUE --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 150.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 528.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 95.04

GRAND TOTAL 623.00
Rupees :  Six Hundred Twenty Three   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE PALLADAM (CBPL)

SALEM GUGAI (SLGK)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 442186863 VALUE 65934.39

E-Waybill No 581937878527

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :